Flowers After 5
Menu
Dinner Special
Salads
Cobb
Caesar
White Bean with Tarragon Vinaigrette

Sandwiches

Roasted Vegetable with Herb Cheese Spread on Ciabatta

BLT with candied bacon
Chicken Salad
Platters
Cheese & Fruit
Hummus with Pita and Fresh Vegetables
Sides
Summer Corn Salad
Gazpacho
Spreads
Pimento Cheese
Herb Cheese Spread
Snacks
Sweet & Spicy Pecans
Cheese Straws
Pet Treats at Fidos After 5

Beverages

Wine - Conundrum White / All Day Rose / 10 Span Pinot Noir

Glass
Bottle

Beer

$8.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.00

$6.00
$22.00

$5.00



Featured Cocktail $6.00

Soft Drinks / Water $2.00

Kids Meal 6.00

Turkey roll up, gold fish, applesauce & Juice box

Dinner Specials — limited quantities

6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28
7/5
7/12
7/19
7/26
8/2
8/9
8/16
8/23
8/30
9/6

9/13

Cuban Sandwich with Haitian Black Bean Salad

BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich with Apple Slaw

Muffaletta Sandwich

Crabcake Sandwich or Corn Cake Sandwich (V) with Tomato Avocado relish

Gourmet Dogs with Housemade Chips

Schnitzel Sandwich w/ German Potato Salad / Potato Pancakes w/ Apple Sauce & Sour Cream (V)
Jerk Chicken Wrap with Pineapple Salsa / Black Bean and Rice Wrap with Pineapple Salsa (V)
Kansas City Ribs with Baked Beans

Fish Tacos with Jicima Slaw

Peach Whiskey BBQ Chicken with Slaw

Steak Kebobs / Portobello Kebobs (V) with Green Goddess Sauce

Monte Cristo Sandwich

Turkey, Brie & Cranberry Relish Panini / Caprese Panini

Reuben Sandwich with Dill Pickle flavored chips

Shrimp Po Boy Sandwich / Red Beans and Rice (V)



