ı	Flowers After 5	
ı	Menu	
ı	Dinner Special	\$8.00
9	Salads	\$6.00
	Cobb	
	Caesar	
	White Bean with Tarragon Vinaigrette	
9	Sandwiches	\$7.00
	Roasted Vegetable with Herb Cheese Spread on Ciabatta	
	BLT with candied bacon	
	Chicken Salad	
ı	Platters	\$6.00
	Cheese & Fruit	
	Hummus with Pita and Fresh Vegetables	
9	Sides	\$4.00
	Summer Corn Salad	
	Gazpacho	
9	Spreads	\$3.00
	Pimento Cheese	
	Herb Cheese Spread	
9	Snacks	\$2.00
	Sweet & Spicy Pecans	
	Cheese Straws	
	Pet Treats at Fidos After 5	
ı	Beverages	
	Wine - Conundrum White / All Day Rose / 10 Span Pinot Noir	
	Glass	\$6.00
	Bottle	\$22.00
	Beer	\$5.00

	Featured Cocktail	\$6.00
	Soft Drinks / Water	\$2.00
Kids Meal		6.00

Turkey roll up, gold fish, applesauce & Juice box

Dinner Specials – limited quantities			
6/7	Cuban Sandwich with Haitian Black Bean Salad		
6/14	BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich with Apple Slaw		
6/21	Muffaletta Sandwich		
6/28	Crabcake Sandwich or Corn Cake Sandwich (V) with Tomato Avocado relish		
7/5	Gourmet Dogs with Housemade Chips		
7/12	Schnitzel Sandwich w/ German Potato Salad / Potato Pancakes w/ Apple Sauce & Sour Cream (V)		
7/19	Jerk Chicken Wrap with Pineapple Salsa / Black Bean and Rice Wrap with Pineapple Salsa (V)		
7/26	Kansas City Ribs with Baked Beans		
8/2	Fish Tacos with Jicima Slaw		
8/9	Peach Whiskey BBQ Chicken with Slaw		
8/16	Steak Kebobs / Portobello Kebobs (V) with Green Goddess Sauce		
8/23	Monte Cristo Sandwich		
8/30	Turkey, Brie & Cranberry Relish Panini / Caprese Panini		
9/6	Reuben Sandwich with Dill Pickle flavored chips		
9/13	Shrimp Po Boy Sandwich / Red Beans and Rice (V)		